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2004 KFX700 V Force

PARTS LIST
Front Hub

ITEM NAME
PIN-COTTER,3.0X30 (Ref # 550)

HUB,FR (Ref # 49030)
NUT,CASTLE,14MM (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-BALL,60042RD (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL,62022RD (Ref # 92045A)
SEAL-OIL,MT028N1 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,MHSA20X35X7 (Ref # 92049A)
BOLT,10X29.5 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,21.2X28X7 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,15.2X20X10 (Ref # 92152B)
WASHER,14.5X24X1.6 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

550D3030
49030-1142
92015-1765
92045-3705
92045-3721
92049-1612
92049-1613
92151-1392
92152-1461
92152-1462
92152-1463
92200-1171

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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